
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

桑名駅前（桑名） 7 :05 8 :05 9 :40 11 :10 12 :40 14 :40 16 :10 17 :40 19 :10 20 :10 くわなえきまえ

桑名シティホテル前（桑名） 7:07 8:07 9:42 11:12 12:42 14:42 16:12 17:42 19:12 20:12 くわなしてぃほてるまえ

国道市役所前 7:08 8:08 9:43 11:13 12:43 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13 20:13 こくどうしやくしょまえ

矢田 7:10 8:10 9:45 11:15 12:45 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:15 20:15 やだ

若宮町 7:11 8:11 9:46 11:16 12:46 14:46 16:16 17:46 19:16 20:16 わかみやちょう

国道安永 7:12 8:12 9:47 11:17 12:47 14:47 16:17 17:47 19:17 20:17 こくどうやすなが

城南口 7:14 8:14 9:49 11:19 12:49 14:49 16:19 17:49 19:19 20:19 じょうなんぐち

安永七丁目 7:15 8:15 9:50 11:20 12:50 14:50 16:20 17:50 19:20 20:20 やすながななちょうめ

城南小学校前 7:16 8:16 9:51 11:21 12:51 14:51 16:21 17:51 19:21 20:21 じょうなんしょうがっこうまえ

和泉 7:17 8:17 9:52 11:22 12:52 14:52 16:22 17:52 19:22 … いずみ

東和泉 7:18 8:18 9:53 11:23 12:53 14:53 16:23 17:53 19:23 … ひがしいずみ

記念碑前 7:20 8:20 9:55 11:25 12:55 14:55 16:25 17:55 19:25 … きねんひまえ

大貝須 7:21 8:21 9:56 11:26 12:56 14:56 16:26 17:56 19:26 … おおがいす

日の出橋 7:22 8:22 9:57 11:27 12:57 14:57 16:27 17:57 19:27 … ひのでばし

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

日の出橋 … 6 :35 7 :35 8 :44 10 :14 11 :44 13 :14 15 :14 16 :44 18 :24 … ひのでばし

大貝須 … 6:36 7:36 8:45 10:15 11:45 13:15 15:15 16:45 18:25 … おおがいす

記念碑前 … 6:37 7:37 8:46 10:16 11:46 13:16 15:16 16:46 18:26 … きねんひまえ

東和泉 … 6:39 7:39 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 15:18 16:48 18:28 … ひがしいずみ

和泉 … 6:40 7:40 8:49 10:19 11:49 13:19 15:19 16:49 18:29 … いずみ

城南小学校前 5:50 6:41 7:41 8:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 15:20 16:50 18:30 19:50 じょうなんしょうがっこうまえ

安永七丁目 5:51 6:42 7:42 8:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 15:21 16:51 18:31 19:51 やすながななちょうめ

城南口 5:52 6:43 7:43 8:52 10:22 11:52 13:22 15:22 16:52 18:32 19:52 じょうなんぐち

国道安永 5:54 6:45 7:45 8:54 10:24 11:54 13:24 15:24 16:54 18:34 19:54 こくどうやすなが

若宮町 5:55 6:46 7:46 8:55 10:25 11:55 13:25 15:25 16:55 18:35 19:55 わかみやちょう

矢田 5:56 6:47 7:47 8:56 10:26 11:56 13:26 15:26 16:56 18:36 19:56 やだ

国道市役所前 5:58 6:49 7:49 8:58 10:28 11:58 13:28 15:28 16:58 18:38 19:58 こくどうしやくしょまえ

桑名シティホテル前（桑名） 5:59 6:50 7:50 8:59 10:29 11:59 13:29 15:29 16:59 18:39 19:59 くわなしてぃほてるまえ

桑名駅前（桑名） 6:01 6:53 7:55 9:02 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:31 17:01 18:41 20:01 くわなえきまえ

【平日】

【土日祝】

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

桑名駅前（桑名） 7 :05 8 :05 9 :40 11 :10 12 :40 14 :40 16 :10 17 :40 19 :10 くわなえきまえ

桑名シティホテル前（桑名） 7:07 8:07 9:42 11:12 12:42 14:42 16:12 17:42 19:12 くわなしてぃほてるまえ

国道市役所前 7:08 8:08 9:43 11:13 12:43 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13 こくどうしやくしょまえ

矢田 7:10 8:10 9:45 11:15 12:45 14:45 16:15 17:45 19:15 やだ

若宮町 7:11 8:11 9:46 11:16 12:46 14:46 16:16 17:46 19:16 わかみやちょう

国道安永 7:12 8:12 9:47 11:17 12:47 14:47 16:17 17:47 19:17 こくどうやすなが

城南口 7:14 8:14 9:49 11:19 12:49 14:49 16:19 17:49 19:19 じょうなんぐち

安永七丁目 7:15 8:15 9:50 11:20 12:50 14:50 16:20 17:50 19:20 やすながななちょうめ

城南小学校前 7:16 8:16 9:51 11:21 12:51 14:51 16:21 17:51 19:21 じょうなんしょうがっこうまえ

和泉 7:17 8:17 9:52 11:22 12:52 14:52 16:22 17:52 19:22 いずみ

東和泉 7:18 8:18 9:53 11:23 12:53 14:53 16:23 17:53 19:23 ひがしいずみ

記念碑前 7:20 8:20 9:55 11:25 12:55 14:55 16:25 17:55 19:25 きねんひまえ

大貝須 7:21 8:21 9:56 11:26 12:56 14:56 16:26 17:56 19:26 おおがいす

日の出橋 7:22 8:22 9:57 11:27 12:57 14:57 16:27 17:57 19:27 ひのでばし

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

日の出橋 6 :35 7 :35 8 :44 10 :14 11 :44 13 :14 15 :14 16 :44 18 :24 ひのでばし

大貝須 6:36 7:36 8:45 10:15 11:45 13:15 15:15 16:45 18:25 おおがいす

記念碑前 6:37 7:37 8:46 10:16 11:46 13:16 15:16 16:46 18:26 きねんひまえ

東和泉 6:39 7:39 8:48 10:18 11:48 13:18 15:18 16:48 18:28 ひがしいずみ

和泉 6:40 7:40 8:49 10:19 11:49 13:19 15:19 16:49 18:29 いずみ

城南小学校前 6:41 7:41 8:50 10:20 11:50 13:20 15:20 16:50 18:30 じょうなんしょうがっこうまえ

安永七丁目 6:42 7:42 8:51 10:21 11:51 13:21 15:21 16:51 18:31 やすながななちょうめ

城南口 6:43 7:43 8:52 10:22 11:52 13:22 15:22 16:52 18:32 じょうなんぐち

国道安永 6:45 7:45 8:54 10:24 11:54 13:24 15:24 16:54 18:34 こくどうやすなが

若宮町 6:46 7:46 8:55 10:25 11:55 13:25 15:25 16:55 18:35 わかみやちょう

矢田 6:47 7:47 8:56 10:26 11:56 13:26 15:26 16:56 18:36 やだ

国道市役所前 6:49 7:49 8:58 10:28 11:58 13:28 15:28 16:58 18:38 こくどうしやくしょまえ

桑名シティホテル前（桑名） 6:50 7:50 8:59 10:29 11:59 13:29 15:29 16:59 18:39 くわなしてぃほてるまえ

桑名駅前（桑名） 6:52 7:52 9:01 10:31 12:01 13:31 15:31 17:01 18:41 くわなえきまえ


